






MSCENV Practical Exam Schedule with student list.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

1 MSCENV 2451884364 UTTAM KUMAR MOHANTY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

2 MSCENV 2250805933 VARSHA DAYAL MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

3 MSCENV 2351006200 PRIYA SETHI MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

4 MSCENV 2353721995 PUJA TANTY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

5 MSCENV 2351666266 G KAVYA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

6 MSCENV 2451884852 SABITA MAHANTA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

7 MSCENV 2500867040 SWAVIMAN SANKET JENA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

8 MSCENV 2400353710 SWAGATIKA BIRAT MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

9 MSCENV 2354020752 SURENDRA NATH DANDASENA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

10 MSCENV 2200413638 BISWAJIT HEMBRAM MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

11 MSCENV 2352014318 ANKITA PANDA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

12 MSCENV 2350714837 SHIBANI SANKHUA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

13 MSCENV 2401089860 DEEPTIMAYEE MOHANTY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

14 MSCENV 2301146967 SUSHREE SANGITA PRADHAN MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

15 MSCENV 2351247676 ANANDITA PATI MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

16 MSCENV 2450638411 BENUDHAR ANUGULIA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

17 MSCENV 2450168581 RUDRA PRATAP BHUYAN MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

18 MSCENV 2500175470 PRAJUKTA SAMANTARAY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

19 MSCENV 2451884770 RASHMI RANJAN SETHI MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

20 MSCENV 2451244726 MAHENDRA KALYAN SENAPATI MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

21 MSCENV 2450648718 SONALI PANDA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

22 MSCENV 2352994341 RASHMIREKHA BARIK MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

23 MSCENV 2450643594 KIRANBALA JENA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

24 MSCENV 2500094681 SUSHREE AMRISMITA LENKA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

25 MSCENV 2301160590 DEBABRATA MANDAL MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

26 MSCENV 2400999280 SHRADHANJALI ROUT MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

27 MSCENV 2450176308 SANDHYARANI SWAIN MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

28 MSCENV 2451885226 DIPTIMAYEE NAYAK MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

29 MSCENV 2452375058 KAKALI SAHU MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

30 MSCENV 2500401495 MAHESWARI MOHAPATRA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

31 MSCENV 2400275752 SWATI SABUJIMA KALO MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

32 MSCENV 2251994889 SUSHREE BIJAYEENI PUHAN MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

33 MSCENV 2451884908 BIBHU PRASAD PANDA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

34 MSCENV 2253153865 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

35 MSCENV 2450090272 PRAVAT KUMAR SETHY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

36 MSCENV 2352386892 JYOTIRMAYEE KHATUA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

37 MSCENV 2450648810 PUSPITA RAUT MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

38 MSCENV 2300065460 TITIKSHYA SAHOO MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

39 MSCENV 2450633805 SUSHREE BISWABASINI JENA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

40 MSCENV 2500155088 GURUPRIYA PANDA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

41 MSCENV 2200306882 ANITA SAGAR MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

42 MSCENV 2500029449 NIKITA BADAIK MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

43 MSCENV 2450642659 NIKITANJALI BARIK MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

44 MSCENV 2355142210 BARSARANI MEHER MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

45 MSCENV 2452375314 SWAPNAMAYEE DEHURY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

46 MSCENV 2350048010 SANJUKTA PRABHA DHALA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

47 MSCENV 2350276772 DEBA PRASAD CHOUDHURY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

48 MSCENV 2450633087 ABANI KUMAR BARAL MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

49 MSCENV 2451884322 SUSHREESANGITA BARICK MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM
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50 MSCENV 2500348106 SUVASH CHANDRA TRIPATHY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

51 MSCENV 2500348174 SATYABRATA SAHOO MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

52 MSCENV 2500316916 LIPUN SAHU MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

53 MSCENV 2500317430 RAJESH ROUT MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

54 MSCENV 2500866532 SANTOSHI BALIARSINGH MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

55 MSCENV 2500318014 SWATI MOHAPATRA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

56 MSCENV 2452375103 SOUMYARANI BISWAL MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

57 MSCENV 2400814366 BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

58 MSCENV 2500865578 HARA PRASAD MALLIK MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

59 MSCENV 2450643207 DIPALI DEBASMITA MISHRA MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

60 MSCENV 2501708378 MANISHA PRADHAN MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

61 MSCENV 2451884390 GEETA RANI TRIPATHY MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

62 MSCENV 2500369222 JOGAMAYA RATH MEVL11 15.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

63 MSCENV 2501737334 DHANNJAY KUMAR MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

64 MSCENV 2500866168 POOJA DEVI DURGA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

65 MSCENV 2300213248 BIJAYA KUMAR CHAHATARAY MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

66 MSCENV 2451710763 SUTAPA BURMAN MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

67 MSCENV 2450166383 DEBADATTA NAYAK MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

68 MSCENV 2352387857 SHREESANTI BEHERA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

69 MSCENV 2450643167 SASMITA DASH MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

70 MSCENV 2500128098 LIMONLISHA JENA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

71 MSCENV 2300843036 SESHADEV SABAR MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

72 MSCENV 2400165380 RASHMITA MALIK MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

73 MSCENV 2400014717 RADHA MADHAB PATHI MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

74 MSCENV 2450637740 SUSHREE SUCHARITA LENKA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

75 MSCENV 2350714884 PUSPAPRIYA SAHOO MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

76 MSCENV 2451884261 SUDHAMANJUSHREE PANDA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

77 MSCENV 2350715860 ANITA PARIDA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

78 MSCENV 2350717287 JAGRUTI JAGARIKA JALA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

79 MSCENV 2350493931 AYUSMITA NAYAK MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

80 MSCENV 2450628291 SUBRAT KUMAR SINGH MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

81 MSCENV 2352387121 CHHELIA PODH MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

82 MSCENV 2501708402 MENAKA DAS MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

83 MSCENV 2352658218 SUMA KARMAKAR MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

84 MSCENV 2400814221 MADHUSMITA ROUT MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

85 MSCENV 2400815167 SASMITA MAHARANA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

86 MSCENV 2350167236 SMITA BARIK MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

87 MSCENV 2401089916 SASMITA SAHU MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

88 MSCENV 2450194908 SOURABHI NAYAK MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

89 MSCENV 2250801012 NARESH CHANDRA NAYAK MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

90 MSCENV 2350717841 SUSHREE AYUSHEE DAS MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

91 MSCENV 2452420028 PALLA HEMANTH KUMAR MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

92 MSCENV 2351666348 ALIVA SAMAL MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

93 MSCENV 2501708212 CHINMAYEE LENKA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

94 MSCENV 2350721688 ANUPAMA BEHERA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

95 MSCENV 2350146819 PARIJITA PURKAIT MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

96 MSCENV 2350714689 KSHANAPRAVA BARIK MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

97 MSCENV 2500866208 RAJIB KUMAR GIRI MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM
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98 MSCENV 2500865285 SATYAJIT PANDA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

99 MSCENV 2500866321 SUBHALAXMI MISHRA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

100 MSCENV 2450643953 BEAUTY PRADHAN MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

101 MSCENV 2500348214 SOUMYA RANJAN PATTANAIK MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

102 MSCENV 2450083680 BIDYUT PRAVA SAHU MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

103 MSCENV 2451884071 DIPTILATA BISWAL MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

104 MSCENV 2500369135 DEBASMITA PRADHAN MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

105 MSCENV 2450648111 RAJIB LOCHAN MAHAPATRA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

106 MSCENV 2500866717 MANASI MANJARI JENA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

107 MSCENV 2300897752 BHABAGRAHI DAS MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

108 MSCENV 2450642860 KUNA JAYAPURIA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

109 MSCENV 2300066548 RANJITA DAS MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

110 MSCENV 2300066527 RAMACHANDRA DAS MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

111 MSCENV 2451885041 GEETIBALA KISAN MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

112 MSCENV 2353290901 ABINASH TARAS MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

113 MSCENV 2353722097 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

114 MSCENV 2300871315 B SHUBHASHREE PATRO MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

115 MSCENV 2251612820 JAGADISH CHANDRA KHILAR MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

116 MSCENV 2500865520 SASMITA PANDA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

117 MSCENV 2500864904 PRIYANKA MAHAKHUD MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

118 MSCENV 2400806817 PURNENDU KUMAR MISHRA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

119 MSCENV 2353721906 BIBHUTI BHUSHANA DASH MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

120 MSCENV 2500865222 GAJPATI THANWAR MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

121 MSCENV 2452375490 INDIRA MOHARANA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

122 MSCENV 2350717348 BINITA PUJARI MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

123 MSCENV 2450668925 PRABHUDUTTA SATAPATHY MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

124 MSCENV 2350714415 SUCHITRA BEHERA MEVL11 15.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

1 MSCENV 2450647286 BHABAGRAHI RATH MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

2 MSCENV 2451884092 SWOSTY SHREYA PANDA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

3 MSCENV 2451884364 UTTAM KUMAR MOHANTY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

4 MSCENV 2400493121 RAJALAXMI BASTIA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

5 MSCENV 2250805933 VARSHA DAYAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

6 MSCENV 2351006200 PRIYA SETHI MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

7 MSCENV 2450649442 SATYABAN BEHERA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

8 MSCENV 2353721995 PUJA TANTY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

9 MSCENV 2351666266 G KAVYA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

10 MSCENV 2451884615 MAHESWARI MOHANTY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

11 MSCENV 2451878459 SWARAJ SWAIN MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

12 MSCENV 2451878335 DHARMANANDA SAHOO MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

13 MSCENV 2450632136 ROKEYA FIRDOUS MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

14 MSCENV 2451884852 SABITA MAHANTA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

15 MSCENV 2450331488 PRITIPRANGYA PARIDA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

16 MSCENV 2400353710 SWAGATIKA BIRAT MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

17 MSCENV 2354020752 SURENDRA NATH DANDASENA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

18 MSCENV 2200413638 BISWAJIT HEMBRAM MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

19 MSCENV 2352014318 ANKITA PANDA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

20 MSCENV 2350714837 SHIBANI SANKHUA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

21 MSCENV 2450642561 HARAPRIYA SUBUDHI MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM
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22 MSCENV 2450649674 RAJSHREE MAHAPATRA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

23 MSCENV 2450647305 ANANYA ARPITA MISHRA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

24 MSCENV 2401089860 DEEPTIMAYEE MOHANTY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

25 MSCENV 2451885720 KABITA SAHOO MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

26 MSCENV 2351247676 ANANDITA PATI MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

27 MSCENV 2401089937 BISWARUPA LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

28 MSCENV 2450638411 BENUDHAR ANUGULIA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

29 MSCENV 2450168581 RUDRA PRATAP BHUYAN MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

30 MSCENV 2452375119 SUSHREE APARNA KAYASTHA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

31 MSCENV 2451884132 PRERANA BISWAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

32 MSCENV 2451884338 RUPASHREE SAHOO MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

33 MSCENV 2450637890 BISWABANDITA SAMAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

34 MSCENV 2451884770 RASHMI RANJAN SETHI MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

35 MSCENV 2452375187 MADHUSMITA SAHOO MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

36 MSCENV 2451244726 MAHENDRA KALYAN SENAPATI MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

37 MSCENV 2451884282 GRUHALAXMI SAHOO MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

38 MSCENV 2450648718 SONALI PANDA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

39 MSCENV 2451884240 PADMALAYA SINGH MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

40 MSCENV 2253166820 ALIVA SMRUTIREKHA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

41 MSCENV 2450166470 SASWATI SMRUTIREKHA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

42 MSCENV 2352994341 RASHMIREKHA BARIK MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

43 MSCENV 2452375145 JYOTIRMAYEE TRIPATHY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

44 MSCENV 2452375124 INDRAJIT MISHRA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

45 MSCENV 2451884106 BISWAJIT SAHU MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

46 MSCENV 2450361420 IPSITA MISHRA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

47 MSCENV 2301160590 DEBABRATA MANDAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

48 MSCENV 2400999280 SHRADHANJALI ROUT MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

49 MSCENV 2451884174 SOUBHAGYALAXMI PRADHAN MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

50 MSCENV 2450176308 SANDHYARANI SWAIN MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

51 MSCENV 2451885226 DIPTIMAYEE NAYAK MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

52 MSCENV 2452375058 KAKALI SAHU MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

53 MSCENV 2400275752 SWATI SABUJIMA KALO MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

54 MSCENV 2251994889 SUSHREE BIJAYEENI PUHAN MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

55 MSCENV 2400471082 SANDHYA SINHA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

56 MSCENV 2450317427 SHIBRANJAN NAYAK MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

57 MSCENV 2451884908 BIBHU PRASAD PANDA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

58 MSCENV 2451878567 LINA MOHANTY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

59 MSCENV 2452375398 PRATIKSHYA MEKAP MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

60 MSCENV 2253153865 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

61 MSCENV 2450090272 PRAVAT KUMAR SETHY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

62 MSCENV 2352386892 JYOTIRMAYEE KHATUA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

63 MSCENV 2450648810 PUSPITA RAUT MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

64 MSCENV 2450070445 SRADHANJALI NATH MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

65 MSCENV 2200306882 ANITA SAGAR MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

66 MSCENV 2351247871 SARALA SIMIRAN GAYAN MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

67 MSCENV 2355142210 BARSARANI MEHER MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

68 MSCENV 2451884410 SATYAJIT KHUNTIA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

69 MSCENV 2350048010 SANJUKTA PRABHA DHALA MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

70 MSCENV 2350276772 DEBA PRASAD CHOUDHURY MEVL12 16.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

4



MSCENV Practical Exam Schedule with student list.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

71 MSCENV 2450879131 SURAJ MINZ MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

72 MSCENV 2450633087 ABANI KUMAR BARAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

73 MSCENV 2451884322 SUSHREESANGITA BARICK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

74 MSCENV 2250120235 SUCHISMITA SWAIN MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

75 MSCENV 2451884209 SS PRIYADARSHANI PANDA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

76 MSCENV 2353703564 SMRUTI REKHA ROUT MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

77 MSCENV 2452375103 SOUMYARANI BISWAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

78 MSCENV 2400814366 BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

79 MSCENV 2450643207 DIPALI DEBASMITA MISHRA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

80 MSCENV 2350034280 CHUMINA SWAIN MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

81 MSCENV 2451710763 SUTAPA BURMAN MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

82 MSCENV 2450166383 DEBADATTA NAYAK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

83 MSCENV 2452375084 AMBIKA MISHRA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

84 MSCENV 2352387857 SHREESANTI BEHERA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

85 MSCENV 2450643167 SASMITA DASH MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

86 MSCENV 2451884976 ARGHYARUPA SAHOO MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

87 MSCENV 2300843036 SESHADEV SABAR MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

88 MSCENV 2451884430 SHARMILI ROUT MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

89 MSCENV 2400165380 RASHMITA MALIK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

90 MSCENV 2400014717 RADHA MADHAB PATHI MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

91 MSCENV 2450644672 AYAN JANA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

92 MSCENV 2450637740 SUSHREE SUCHARITA LENKA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

93 MSCENV 2350714884 PUSPAPRIYA SAHOO MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

94 MSCENV 2350715860 ANITA PARIDA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

95 MSCENV 2350717287 JAGRUTI JAGARIKA JALA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

96 MSCENV 2350493931 AYUSMITA NAYAK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

97 MSCENV 2450628291 SUBRAT KUMAR SINGH MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

98 MSCENV 2451878530 BARNALEE RATH MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

99 MSCENV 2351979527 JYOSHANAMAYEE BEHERA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

100 MSCENV 2352658218 SUMA KARMAKAR MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

101 MSCENV 2351979168 SUBIMAL KUMAR SHA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

102 MSCENV 2350167236 SMITA BARIK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

103 MSCENV 2401089916 SASMITA SAHU MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

104 MSCENV 2452375382 MANISHARANI NAYAK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

105 MSCENV 2450194908 SOURABHI NAYAK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

106 MSCENV 2250801012 NARESH CHANDRA NAYAK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

107 MSCENV 2300066548 RANJITA DAS MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

108 MSCENV 2300066527 RAMACHANDRA DAS MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

109 MSCENV 2452420028 PALLA HEMANTH KUMAR MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

110 MSCENV 2351666348 ALIVA SAMAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

111 MSCENV 2350721688 ANUPAMA BEHERA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

112 MSCENV 2250725606 SAHNAAZ ARA BEGUM MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

113 MSCENV 2350146819 PARIJITA PURKAIT MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

114 MSCENV 2350714689 KSHANAPRAVA BARIK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

115 MSCENV 2250108287 CHANDRAKANTA JENA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

116 MSCENV 2451884087 PRAGNYA MISHRA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

117 MSCENV 2250006290 LOPAMUDRA JENA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

118 MSCENV 2253325223 BHUPENDRA MEHER MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM
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119 MSCENV 2450643953 BEAUTY PRADHAN MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

120 MSCENV 2451885170 CHIRANJIBI MANSINGH MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

121 MSCENV 2450234929 HEMALATA SAMAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

122 MSCENV 2451885381 SMRUTIRANJAN BISWAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

123 MSCENV 2452375443 BIGYAN RANJAN MALLICK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

124 MSCENV 2451884662 SOMANATH DAS MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

125 MSCENV 2451884071 DIPTILATA BISWAL MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

126 MSCENV 2450648908 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

127 MSCENV 2450642200 SANCHITA MALLICK MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

128 MSCENV 2450642860 KUNA JAYAPURIA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

129 MSCENV 2451885041 GEETIBALA KISAN MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

130 MSCENV 2353290901 ABINASH TARAS MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

131 MSCENV 2353722097 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

132 MSCENV 2300871315 B SHUBHASHREE PATRO MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

133 MSCENV 2251612820 JAGADISH CHANDRA KHILAR MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

134 MSCENV 2450176519 SUBHASHREE SADANGI MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

135 MSCENV 2400806817 PURNENDU KUMAR MISHRA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

136 MSCENV 2353721906 BIBHUTI BHUSHANA DASH MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

137 MSCENV 2452375490 INDIRA MOHARANA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

138 MSCENV 2350717348 BINITA PUJARI MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

139 MSCENV 2450668925 PRABHUDUTTA SATAPATHY MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

140 MSCENV 2350492792 LINSA RATH MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

141 MSCENV 2350714415 SUCHITRA BEHERA MEVL12 16.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

1 MSCENV 2401915875 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTY MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

2 MSCENV 2352949595 PRATIKHYA PANDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

3 MSCENV 2351073609 CHINMAYEE PATRA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

4 MSCENV 2400195744 SUSAJITA SAHU MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

5 MSCENV 2351006200 PRIYA SETHI MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

6 MSCENV 2400364211 JYOTSNARANI MOHAPATRA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

7 MSCENV 2400247365 SAMBIT KUMAR DWIBEDY MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

8 MSCENV 2351666266 G KAVYA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

9 MSCENV 2400301825 YANGYASENI PADHI MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

10 MSCENV 2400357001 RUPALI KANDI MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

11 MSCENV 2350720193 JASMINEE PARIDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

12 MSCENV 2350202023 SUSHREE SANGITA JENA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

13 MSCENV 2351246598 SANGITA NAYAK MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

14 MSCENV 2354020752 SURENDRA NATH DANDASENA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

15 MSCENV 2400562520 PRANIT KUMAR MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

16 MSCENV 2400520335 RUPA RANI GIRI MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

17 MSCENV 2352014318 ANKITA PANDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

18 MSCENV 2351673120 G KUMARI MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

19 MSCENV 2350563664 PRATIMA SAHOO MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

20 MSCENV 2350714267 JYOTSNARANI ROUT MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

21 MSCENV 2350533248 SURABHI MALIK MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

22 MSCENV 2350533443 MAMITA BUDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

23 MSCENV 2400568827 SUCHITRA DASH MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

24 MSCENV 2350714837 SHIBANI SANKHUA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

25 MSCENV 2401566855 SHABDALIPI MOHANTY MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM
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26 MSCENV 2354425895 ANJANA RANI KULDIP MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

27 MSCENV 2400369466 SUSMITA PAL MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

28 MSCENV 2352949722 SABITA PRADHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

29 MSCENV 2400814290 JULILATA PRADHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

30 MSCENV 2253166820 ALIVA SMRUTIREKHA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

31 MSCENV 2400246728 SHRUTISMITA PRADHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

32 MSCENV 2350928084 SANJUKTA BEHERA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

33 MSCENV 2352994341 RASHMIREKHA BARIK MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

34 MSCENV 2350715520 HARIPRIYA OJHA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

35 MSCENV 2301160590 DEBABRATA MANDAL MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

36 MSCENV 2400301358 IPSITA MOHANTY MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

37 MSCENV 2301437849 SATYAJIT MOHANTY MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

38 MSCENV 2400999280 SHRADHANJALI ROUT MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

39 MSCENV 2300066764 KETAKI PRADHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

40 MSCENV 2401494380 PRANGYA PARAMITA LENKA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

41 MSCENV 2400031885 TAPAS KUMAR BEHERA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

42 MSCENV 2400223527 DEEPIKA CHOUDHURY MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

43 MSCENV 2351592754 SAMIR MUDULI MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

44 MSCENV 2300370205 NAMRATA HATI MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

45 MSCENV 2300371053 RASHMITA ARISAL MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

46 MSCENV 2251994889 SUSHREE BIJAYEENI PUHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

47 MSCENV 2400471082 SANDHYA SINHA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

48 MSCENV 2400088617 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

49 MSCENV 2353722040 CHINMAYA KUMAR PRADHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

50 MSCENV 2253153865 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

51 MSCENV 2350222210 RANJAYA DHARUA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

52 MSCENV 2200306882 ANITA SAGAR MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

53 MSCENV 2400520124 SUBRAT KUMAR KHATAI MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

54 MSCENV 2351247871 SARALA SIMIRAN GAYAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

55 MSCENV 2400088659 SUNANDA MOHAPATRA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

56 MSCENV 2355142210 BARSARANI MEHER MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

57 MSCENV 2350048010 SANJUKTA PRABHA DHALA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

58 MSCENV 2353704200 PRANJYASMITA BASANTIA MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

59 MSCENV 2350276772 DEBA PRASAD CHOUDHURY MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

60 MSCENV 2250120235 SUCHISMITA SWAIN MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

61 MSCENV 2353703564 SMRUTI REKHA ROUT MEVL13 17.09.2025 10 AM - 1 PM

62 MSCENV 2354020921 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHARANA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

63 MSCENV 2400335656 ABHIJITA SADUAL MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

64 MSCENV 2351666116 SONOSMITA DAS MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

65 MSCENV 2350034280 CHUMINA SWAIN MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

66 MSCENV 2401089990 PAUL RAJ PRADHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

67 MSCENV 2400059049 ASIT KUMAR MEHER MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

68 MSCENV 2352387348 DINABANDHU BARIHA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

69 MSCENV 2401946388 SIPRA MOHANTY MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

70 MSCENV 2400814767 DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

71 MSCENV 2401710160 PRIYA PRIYADARSHINI MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

72 MSCENV 2354020731 BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

73 MSCENV 2400165380 RASHMITA MALIK MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM
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74 MSCENV 2352131037 GATISMITA GIRI MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

75 MSCENV 2350717116 DEVIDATTA PRIYADARSINI PRADHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

76 MSCENV 2400572827 NANDINI PRADHAN MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

77 MSCENV 2400808661 SWAGATIKA SAHU MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

78 MSCENV 2350715860 ANITA PARIDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

79 MSCENV 2350715807 SHAKTIDHAR PANDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

80 MSCENV 2350717287 JAGRUTI JAGARIKA JALA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

81 MSCENV 2350493931 AYUSMITA NAYAK MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

82 MSCENV 2352387121 CHHELIA PODH MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

83 MSCENV 2351979527 JYOSHANAMAYEE BEHERA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

84 MSCENV 2400366770 SANGRAM KUMAR NAYAK MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

85 MSCENV 2350720001 CHANDAN KUMAR JENA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

86 MSCENV 2351342375 SUMITRA BEHERA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

87 MSCENV 2350167236 SMITA BARIK MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

88 MSCENV 2351673178 BIDYASHREE JYOTISH MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

89 MSCENV 2351590026 SANTOSH RANJAN SAHOO MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

90 MSCENV 2351664875 RAJANIKANTA SETHI MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

91 MSCENV 2351666667 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHARANA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

92 MSCENV 2351181460 CHANDAN KUMAR NAYAK MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

93 MSCENV 2350432643 DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHY MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

94 MSCENV 2300066548 RANJITA DAS MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

95 MSCENV 2300066527 RAMACHANDRA DAS MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

96 MSCENV 2350717841 SUSHREE AYUSHEE DAS MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

97 MSCENV 2401043936 SUBHASMITA PANDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

98 MSCENV 2401037430 SASMITA PANDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

99 MSCENV 2350721688 ANUPAMA BEHERA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

100 MSCENV 2351669537 SUSIL KUMAR JENA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

101 MSCENV 2350146819 PARIJITA PURKAIT MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

102 MSCENV 2250165461 SATISH KUMAR ARKA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

103 MSCENV 2350714689 KSHANAPRAVA BARIK MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

104 MSCENV 2250108287 CHANDRAKANTA JENA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

105 MSCENV 2250006290 LOPAMUDRA JENA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

106 MSCENV 2250146749 BANDANA PANDA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

107 MSCENV 2253325223 BHUPENDRA MEHER MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

108 MSCENV 2250801692 LOPAMUDRA DASH MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

109 MSCENV 2300897752 BHABAGRAHI DAS MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

110 MSCENV 2352965699 ABHAYA KUMAR NAIK MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

111 MSCENV 2250851688 SMRUTI REKHA BISWAL MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

112 MSCENV 2300487444 ASHA PRAVATI KULLU MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

113 MSCENV 2300139752 BUDHIRAM HEMBRAM MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

114 MSCENV 2353290901 ABINASH TARAS MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

115 MSCENV 2300871315 B SHUBHASHREE PATRO MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

116 MSCENV 2251612820 JAGADISH CHANDRA KHILAR MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

117 MSCENV 2353721906 BIBHUTI BHUSHANA DASH MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

118 MSCENV 2300872986 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

119 MSCENV 2351666517 NIHARIKA PANIGRAHI MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

120 MSCENV 2400808424 SUBHASHREE SAHOO MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

121 MSCENV 2350717348 BINITA PUJARI MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM

122 MSCENV 2350492792 LINSA RATH MEVL13 17.09.2025 2 PM - 5 PM
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